
Class 1 Intro C W RING 1 Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:24 5 Emma Graves 1512424 Daneglow 1533554 A 165.5 72 71.96 1st Q 1st

09:06 2 Elle Britton 1612282 Pursivere 1633564A A 152 66 66.09 2nd Q

09:00 1 Jackie Sullivan 1035038A Genuine Article (IRE) 1634007a A 148.5 65 64.57 3rd

09:12 3 Hayley Sparkes 1414057 HELIODOR 1414057 A 132.5 56 57.61 4th

09:18 4 Debbie Gross Lost Arca ticket A 128 58 55.65 5th

Class 2 P Test 13 W  Q RING 1 Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

09:46 7 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor cooter 1631058 Silver 180 71 69.23 1st

09:40 12 Emily Dunn T57656 Ballingham Civilised awaiting from bdbronze 180 70 69.23 2nd

Class 3 P Test 13 W RING 1

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:10 5 Emma Graves 1512424 Daneglow 1533554 A 187 73 71.92 1st Q 1st

11:16 16 Judith Barker 402123 Never Diss Miss 1633944 A 184 74 70.77 2nd Q 2nd

11:10 15 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549 A 181.5 71 69.81 3rd 3rd

10:46 11 Matthew Mills 1414632 Venez Horace 1633338A A 178 70 68.46 4th

10:58 13 Faye Davis 1014101 Lady Yang 1536086a A 178 68 68.46 5th

11:04 14 Clare Poole 1610051 Buckingham Boys 1630303 A 178 68 68.46 5th

10:22 9 Amanda Mills 402678 Possol 1534923A A 175 68 67.31

09:52 2 Elle Britton 1612282 Pursivere 1633564A A 171.5 66 65.96

11:22 17 Amanda Mills 402678 Youm Jamil 1632846a A 170.5 67 65.58

10:40 10 Jennie Pitt 81680 Compton Drake 1432413A A 163 64 62.69

10:04 4 Debbie Gross Lost Arca ticket A 146 57 56.15

09:58 3 Hayley Sparkes 1414057 HELIODOR 1414057 A 143 55 55

10:16 8 Judith Barker 402123 Class diss miss awaiting from bd B 171.5 67 65.96 1st Q

Class 4 N Test 28 W RING 1 Julia Catling

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

12:46 26 Judith Barker 402123 My diss sire 46086 A 182.5 62 76.04 1st Q 1st

11:57 16 Judith Barker 402123 Never Diss Miss 1633944 A 175 60 72.92 2nd Q 2nd

12:04 14 Clare Poole 1610051 Buckingham Boys 1630303 A 166 55 69.17 3rd

12:11 15 Amy Kearney 253707 No Panic 1535549 A 160 54 66.67 4th

12:39 25 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Crystal Celebre 1432309A A 159.5 53 66.46 5th

12:32 24 Petra Blazkova 1411138 Allahor 1431959 A 157 53 65.42 6th

12:25 23 Yvonne Mason 374687 Fort Severn 58099 A 155.5 51 64.79

11:50 19 Sally Mainland 1038497 So Ecstatic 52542 A 154 52 64.17

12:18 22 Gillian White 1513102 Snow Ridge 1534868 A 150 49 62.5

11:43 18 Louise Robson 203220 Mission Impossible XXIIawaiting from BD A ret



Class 5 P Test 17 W  Q RING 2 Carolyn Alston

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

09:28 30 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 1430151 bronze 179 63 63.93 1st

09:14 28 Rebecca Slough 402550 Galady Santorelle 1633883 gold 189.5 69 67.68 1st 1st

09:49 18 Louise Robson 203220 Mission Impossible XXIIawaiting from BD Gold 182 66 65 2nd

09:35 31 Mia Chopping 1612422 Carraroe Grey Road 1534622 Gold 176 64 62.86 3rd

09:42 14 Clare Poole 1610051 Buckingham Boys 1630303 Gold 170 62 60.71 4th

09:07 7 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor cooter 1631058 Silver 183 65 65.36 1st 2nd

09:56 19 Sally Mainland 1038497 So Ecstatic 52542 Silver 181 65 64.64 2nd

09:21 29 Tara Glen 400017 Buster Surprise 60721 silver 175.5 63 62.68 3rd

Class 6 N Test 38 W  Q RING 2 Carolyn Alston

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

10:25 30 Gaelann East 1410102 Mumaathel 1430151 Bronze 206.5 54 66.61 1st

11:07 36 Gillian White 1513102 Snow Ridge 1534868 Bronze 205.5 53 65.32 2nd

10:53 34 Nicola King 163538 Langarth Duncan 55379 Bronze 193 50 62.26 3rd

11:00 35 Yvonne Mason 374687 Fort Severn 58099 Bronze 190.5 49 61.45 4th

10:32 31 Mia Chopping 1612422 Carraroe Grey Road 1534622 Bronze E

10:39 14 Clare Poole 1610051 Buckingham Boys 1630303 Gold 193 50 62.26 1st

12:03 43 Tara Glen 400017 Westwinds Mackenzie 1634071 Silver 212.5 55 68.55 1st 1st

11:56 42 Catherine Tristram 173088 TLH Blue Pascal 1532196 Silver 211 55 68.06 2nd 2nd

10:18 33 Joanne Brett 1611922 North astor Rossco 1611922 Silver 208.5 54 67.26 3rd 3rd

10:46 33 Tara Glen 400017 Gabiano del Ferro 5688410140 Silver 208 54 67.1 4th

12:10 44 Sally Edmonds 1410659 Labans Locomotion 1430956 Silver 197 52 63.55 5th

Class 7 E Test 45 W RING 2 Zoe Feeney

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg  BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

13:16 26 Judith Barker 402123 My diss sire 46086 Bronze 198 54 68.28 1st 1st

14:05 51 Alice Walker 1414925 For dare 1433764 Bronze 181.5 52 62.59 2nd

14:47 57 Petra Blazkova 1411138 Sonny B 1632758 Bronze 176 49 60.69 3rd

13:09 46 Nina Burdiak 260967 Laddenbrook Jupiter 260967 Bronze 174.5 48 60.17 4th

13:44 48 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845A Bronze 172 47 59.31 5th

14:40 56 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844 Bronze 170.5 49 58.79 6th

13:37 47 Petra Blazkova 1411138 Allahor 1431959 Bronze 164.5 47 56.72

13:58 50 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 164.5 46 56.72

14:26 54 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Silver 190 53 65.52 1st 2nd

14:12 52 Michala Roberts 352454 Foreign Affair 60006 Silver 184 52 63.45 2nd 3rd

12:55 41 Fiona O'hara 280810 Share Options 280810 Silver 183 52 63.1 3rd

14:19 53 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 Silver 179 50 61.72 4th

14:33 55 Katherine Mcnamara 367664 Bentley XII 53952 Silver 177 50 61.03 5th

12:48 40 Alexandra Hopkins 265357 Waldon Wild Ruby 1432553 Silver 168.5 47 58.1 6th



Class 8 E Test 53 W  Q RING 2 Zoe Feeney

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette P/Money

15:58 51 Alice Walker 1414925 For dare 1433764 Bronze 220 53 64.71 1st

16:38 48 Catherine Tristram 173088 Calibra's Monty 1430845A Bronze 219.5 53 64.56 2nd

15:50 50 Emma Branfield 1510145 Dire Strait 1531367 Bronze 211.5 51 62.21 3rd

15:34 56 Catherine Tristram 173088 Lynwood Formula 1430844 Bronze 210.5 50 61.91 4th

16:22 54 Kathryn Doyle 1414647 Widget 1433294 Silver 227.5 54 66.91 1st 1st

15:10 40 Alexandra Hopkins 265357 Waldon Wild Ruby 1432553 Silver 226 55 66.47 2nd 2nd

16:14 53 Jo Freeman 401782 Chalk II 58429 Silver 216.5 52 63.68 3rd

16:30 55 Katherine Mcnamara 367664 Bentley XII 53952 Silver 214.5 51 63.09 4th

16:06 52 Michala Roberts 352454 Foreign Affair 60006 Silver 212 52 62.35 5th

15:26 25 Amanda Jane Brewer 29602 Crystal Celebre 1432309A Silver 207 50 60.88 6th

15:18 44 Sally Edmonds 1410659 Labans Locomotion 1430956 Silver 202.5 48 59.56
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